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5th Man Rankings: Which Boys Teams
Fastest #57?

Billy Cvecko
Sep 27, 2016
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Mountain Vista High School won the Woodbridge Classic unsetting Great Oak and
Southlake Carroll.

Top 5th man over 3 Mile

Carlos Carvajal 15:00.40 Great Oak High School (SS) (CA)

Justin Lund 15:07.30 Mountain Vista High School (CO)
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Ethan Mercado

Kieran Nay

Matthew Milostan
Eddie Wagenseller
Ryan Guenthner
Timothy Sterkel
Liam Jamieson
Brian Butcher
James Melkonian
Caleb Terrill
Joseph Torres
Anthony Lamar
Timothy Reyes
Parker Jenkins
Antonio Arroyo
D'angelo Piasecki
Ethan Ashby
Aleksei Sorokin
Nate Mayo

Eric Stinson

Seth Diaz

Thomas Davenport

Eddie Barnett

Ben Hansen

Nicholas Dorsett

Eric Estrada

Drew Bliss

15:15.71

15:17.50

The Woodlands (TX)

Palmer Ridge High School (CO)
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15:29.37

15:29.53

15:30.80

15:33.90

15:34.20

15:36.00

15:36.30

15:36.70

15:37.00

15:37.25

15:38.60

15:39.20

15:39.81

15:39.90

15:41.20

15:41.30

15:42.30

Neugua Valley High School (IL)
Dana Hills High School (SS) (CA)
St. Xavier (Lou) (KY)

West Ranch (SS) (CA)

Loyola High School (SS) (CA)
Mahomet-Seymour High School (IL)
Sage Creek (SD) (CA)

West Torrance (SS) (CA)

California High (SS) (CA)
Claremont High (SS) (CA)
Beaumont Senior High (SS) (CA)
Yucaipa High (SS) (CA)

Arcadia High School (SS) (CA)
Desert Vista High School (AZ)
Desert Hills High School (UT)
Wheaton Warrenville South High School (IL)
Hersey High School (IL)

Big Spring (TX)

McFarland High School (CS) (CA)
Canyon Anaheim Hills (SS) (CA)
Kingwood High School (TX)
Palisades Charter High (LA) (CA)
Trabuco Hills High School (SS) (CA)
El Rancho High School (SS) (CA)

Southlake Carroll (TX)
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Alexander Hirsch

Gavin Blain

Eric Metzger
Andrew Simpson
Gabe Aquino
Neil Cumberland
Ayden Reed
Adrain Leyva
Clayton Mendez
Jackie Moua
Hector Arteaga
Julian Lasting
Jonah Ring

Joe Castillo
Anthony Perez
Eric Flores
William Kane
Benjamin Timmons
Riley Collins
Jacob Villegas
Nikita Khromets
Kristopher Gomez Vidul
Kurt Kaihara

Seb Evans
Michael Bashant
Mario Jimenez

Bryce Butler

15:43.69

15:43.70

Burroughs Burbank (SS) (CA)

Poway High (SD) (CA)
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15:46.90
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15:48.45

15:48.60

15:51.20

15:51.30

15:51.80

15:52.80

15:52.80

15:53.42

15:53.50

15:54.40

15:55.50

15:55.60

15:55.70

15:55.90

15:56.10

15:56.70

Lake Zurich High School (IL)

King (Martin Luther Jr.) (SS) (CA)
El Toro High School (SS) (CA)
Hinsdale Central High School (IL)
Eustace (TX)

Hueneme High School (SS) (CA)
Whitney Young High School (IL)
Clovis High School (CS) (CA)
Ocean View High (SS) (CA)

San Juan Hills (SS) (CA)

Harvard Westlake (SS) (CA)
Bloomington High School (SS) (CA)
Cathedral High (SS) (CA)

Baldwin Park High School (SS) (CA)
Perry High School (AZ)
Baldwinsville (NY)

Bozeman High School (MT)

Ayala High School (SS) (CA)

El Camino Real Senior High (LA) (CA)
Highland High School (SS) (CA)
Sunny Hills High (SS) (CA)
Flintridge Prep (SS) (CA)

Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake (NY)

Simi Valley High (SS) (CA)

Quartz Hill High (SS) (CA)
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Christopher Kilday

Rohan Patel

Evan Eckels

lan Bacon
Dalton Brems
David McCanna
Adrian Lopez
George Payne
Justin Flores
Hunter Lampi
Mason Boswell
Cameron Mackay
Matthew Roge
Matthew Bibicoff
Max Wilson
Liam Hill

Josh Ericksen
Jaehyung Choi
Clay Nishi
Jacob Weston
Vincent Tran
Keith Williams
Jake Harron
Chad Gibbon
Owen Smalley
Anekin Hetman

Aidan Afonso

15:57.56 Granada High (NC) (CA)

15:57.60 St. Charles East High School (IL)
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15:59.50 Palatine High School (IL)

16:00.80 Jones College Prep (IL)

16:01.00 American Fork (UT)

16:01.40 St. Thomas Aquinas High School (KS)

16:01.80 Rancho Verde High (SS) (CA)

16:02.30 BrentwoodA Academy (TN)

16:04.48 Vista Murrieta (SS) (CA)

16:05.87 Dublin High School (NC) (CA)

16:05.93 Katy (TX)

16:06.00 Homestead High School (CC) (CA)

16:07.20 New Trier High School (IL)

16:07.40 Valencia (SS) (CA)

16:07.70 Cathedral Catholic (SD) (CA)

16:08.00 York High School (IL)

16:08.00 Lone Peak (UT)

16:08.60 South Pasadena Senior High (SS) (CA)

16:11.20 Newbury Park High School (SS) (CA)

16:11.80 Fremont High School (NE)

16:12.10 Mt. Carmel High (SD) (CA)

16:12.50 Arbor View High School (NV)

16:12.90 Marmion Academy (IL)

16:13.30 Woodbridge High School (SS) (CA)

16:13.90 Edina High School (MN)

16:14.80 Brophy College Preparatory (AZ)

16:15.10 Mundelein High School (IL)
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Brian Shanahan

Farooq Tariq

Mikael Campo
Ben Suminski
Manuel Contreras

Jorge Valero
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Maine South High School (IL)
Redondo Union High School (SS) (CA)
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Newport Harbor High School (SS) (CA)
Rancho Bernardo High (SD) (CA)
Corona High (SS) (CA)

Sultana High (SS) (CA)
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